Frontier Café & Bar
Lunch Menu

All Day Breakfast
Bacon, sausage, tomato, hash brown, eggs, mushrooms &
toast, tea or coffee

Bacon & Eggs
Bacon eggs & toast

Soup of the Day
Homemade daily served with bread roll

Seafood Chowder
Shrimps, calamari, mussels and prawns bound in a light creamy
mirepoix, served with bread roll

Garlic Bread
Baguette with garlic and herb butter

Ploughman’s Platter
Selection of cheese, pickles & antipasto

Salad Roll
Garden salad on a roll with homemade dressing

Hotdog & Fries
Frankfurter, fried onion & cheese

Pie & Pud
Home-style pie served with mash and gravy
Steak & Cheese, Vegetable, Mince, Satay Stick & Sausage Roll

Pizza
The choice is yours, Regina, Veg and Venison

West Coast Whitebait Salad
Our famous whitebait patties served on salad greens and topped
with homemade hollandaise sauce

Heartland

HOTELS

$17.50

$8.50
$7.50

$12.50

$5.00
$15.50
$8.50
$5.50

$12.50

$19.50

$20.00



Fish & Chips
Beer battered Monkfish & fries

Toasties
A choice of toasted or plain sandwich combining, ham, tomato
and cheese, BLT also available

Hamburger & Fries
Homemade beef or chicken burger served with garnish in a
burger bun and fries

Chicken Parmigiana, Salad & Fries
Succulent crumbed chicken breast topped with Neapolitan sauce,
ham and cheese baked off in the oven

Ribs & Fries
300¢g of marinade pork belly ribs and fries

Crumbed Seafood Platter
A combination of fresh crumbed seafood, fries and salad

Snack Platter
Includes sausages, spring rolls, samosas and fries

Steak Roll & Fries
100g NZ sirloin steaklette served on a baguette and salad
with fries

Steak, Eggs & Fries
250g T-bone steak served on two eggs and fries

Tea, Coffee & Cake Menu available

All meals are subject to the availability of fresh produce
Prices are GST inclusive

$15.50

$5.50

$14.50

$17.50

$16.50

$17.50

$8.50

$12.50

$19.50



