

Heartland World Heritage Hotel

Frontier Café & Bar

Lunch Menu

All Day Breakfast Bacon, sausage, tomato, hash brown, eggs, mushrooms & toast, tea or coffee	\$17.50
Bacon & Eggs Bacon eggs & toast	\$8.50
Soup of the Day Homemade daily served with bread roll	\$7.50
Seafood Chowder Shrimps, calamari, mussels and prawns bound in a light creamy mirepoix, served with bread roll	\$12.50
Garlic Bread Baguette with garlic and herb butter	\$5.00
Ploughman's Platter Selection of cheese, pickles & antipasto	\$15.50
Salad Roll Garden salad on a roll with homemade dressing	\$8.50
Hotdog & Fries Frankfurter, fried onion & cheese	\$5.50
Pie & Pud Home-style pie served with mash and gravy Steak & Cheese, Vegetable, Mince, Satay Stick & Sausage Roll	\$12.50
Pizza The choice is yours, Regina, Veg and Venison	\$19.50
West Coast Whitebait Salad Our famous whitebait patties served on salad greens and topped with homemade hollandaise sauce	\$20.00

Fish & Chips Beer battered Monkfish & fries	\$15.50
Toasties A choice of toasted or plain sandwich combining, ham, tomato and cheese, BLT also available	\$5.50
Hamburger & Fries Homemade beef or chicken burger served with garnish in a burger bun and fries	\$14.50
Chicken Parmigiana, Salad & Fries Succulent crumbed chicken breast topped with Neapolitan sauce, ham and cheese baked off in the oven	\$17.50
Ribs & Fries 300g of marinade pork belly ribs and fries	\$16.50
Crumbed Seafood Platter A combination of fresh crumbed seafood, fries and salad	\$17.50
Snack Platter Includes sausages, spring rolls, samosas and fries	\$8.50
Steak Roll & Fries 100g NZ sirloin steaklette served on a baguette and salad with fries	\$12.50
Steak, Eggs & Fries 250g T-bone steak served on two eggs and fries	\$19.50

Tea, Coffee & Cake Menu available

All meals are subject to the availability of fresh produce Prices are GST inclusive